ANTIPASTI - STARTERS

Pera Galilea
Avocado with Prawns and Maria Rosa Sauce

Gamberetti Maria Rosa
Prawn Cocktail

2 Gamberoni dello Chef
King Prawns grilled with Garlic and Lemon Juice

Corn on the Cob
Cooked with a Delightful Sauce

Prosciutto & Mozzarella
Parma Ham and Mozzarella Cheese

Cocktail Singapore
Melon with Prawns and Maria Rosa Sauce

Cornetti di Salmone Affumicato
Smoked Salmon with Prawns and Sauce Maria Rosa

Calamari Fritti
Deep Fried Squid served with Salad

Cozze Marinara
Fresh Mussels cooked in White Wine, Garlic and Parsley

Zuppa di Cozze
Fresh Mussels cooked in Tomato Sauce, White Wine and Garlic

Prosciutto & Melone
Parma Ham & Melon

Pate della Casa
Homemade Chicken Pate

Funghi Ripieni al Pate
Deep Fried, Breadcrumbed Mushrooms stuffed with Pate

Funghi Ripieni alla Mozzarella
Deep Fried, Breadcrumbed Mushrooms stuffed with Mozzarella
Cheese

Garlic Mushrooms
Mushrooms cooked in Butter, White Wine and Garlic

Melenzane alla Parmigiana
Aubergines baked with Cheese and Tomatoes

Insalata Caprese
Mozzarella Cheese with sliced Tomatoes, Extra Virgin Olive Oill,
Oregano and fresh basil

Antipasto Misto
Mixed Hors D’ouvre

2 pasta Starter
Please choose from our selection of Pasta

£6.50

£5.50

£7.90

£5.50

£7.50

£6.50

£7.90

£7.90

£8.90

£8.90

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£8.90

£6.00



ZUPPE - SOUPS

Minestrone
The Classic Italian Vegetable Soup £4.00
Onion Soup
Served with Crouton and Cheese £4.00
Stracciatella alla Romana £4.00
Consommé’ Soup with Beaten Eggs, Parmesan Cheese and Herbs |
PANE - BREAD

Italian Bread & Butter £2.00
Garlic Bread £2.90
Garlic Bread (Pizza Style) £3.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese £4.50
Garlic Bread with Tomato £4.50
B hett

ruschetta £4.50

Toasted Garlic Bread topped with freshly chopped Tomatoes



PASTA All Dishes £ 10.95
Spaghetti Cozze

Tomato Sauce, Herbs, Wine and fresh Mussels

Spaghetti Marinara
Tomato Sauce, Herbs, Wine and mixed Seafood

Spaghetti Carbonara
Cream, Bacon, Eggs and Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese
Tomato Sauce, minced Meat and Herbs

Spaghetti Alla Matriciana
Tomato Sauce, Onions, Bacon, Herbs and Wine

Tagliatelle Papalina
Onions, Garlic, Bacon, Peas, Mushrooms, Cream and Parmesan Cheese

Tagliatelle Romana
Bolognese Sauce, Peas, Mushrooms, Pepperoni and Parmesan Cheese

Tagliatelle Crema
Ham, Cream and Parmesan Cheese

Fetuccine Prosciutto & Apsaragi
Parma Ham, Asparagus, Cream and Parmesan

Farfalle dello Chef
Tomato Sauce, Salmon, Cream, Vodka and Herbs

Cannelloni Speziale
Pasta filled with Spinach and Ricotta Cheese

Penne Boscaiola
Cream, Mushrooms and Parmesan Cheese

Penne Della casa
Tomato Sauce, Aubergines, Cream and Parmesan Cheese

Penne Arrabbiata
Tomato Sauce, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic, Chili, Fresh Basil and
Parmesan Cheese

Penne Bersagliera
Tomato Sauce, Italian Hot Sausage and Parmesan Cheese



PASTA All Dishes £ 10.95

Rigatoni Sorrentina
Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Cream, Fresh Basil and Mozzarella
Cheese

Melanzane alla Parmigiana

Aubergines baked with Cheese and Tomatoes

Risotto Marinara

Italian Style Rice Served with mixed Shellfish and Tomato Sauce

Risotto Vegeterian
Italian Style Rice with Sweet-corn, Peas, Peppers, Mushrooms,
Cream and Tomato Sauce

Lasagna al Forno
Layers of pasta with Bolognese and Béchamel Sauce

Pasta al Forno
House Speciality... It's a Must!

Vegetali (vegetables)
Insalata Mista
Mixed Salad

Insalata Verde
Green Salad

Insalata di Pomodori
Tomato Salad

Fiore Broccoli
Broccoli

Patatine Fritte
French Fries

£2.90

£2.90

£290

£2.90

£2.00



Pizza 9” (Extra Topping £ 1.00) All Pizza £ 9.95
Margherita
Tomato and Mozzarella Cheese

Corn
Tomato, SweetCorn and Mozzarella Cheese

Onion
Tomato, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese

Funghi
Tomato, Mushrooms, and Mozzarella Cheese

Campagnola
Tomato, Mushrooms, Chicken and Mozzarella Cheese

Marinara
Tomato and Mixed Seafood

Prosciutto
Tomato, Parma Ham and Mozzarella Cheese

Quattro Stagioni
Tomato, Mushrooms, Ham, Artichokes, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese

Salame
Tomato, Italian Style Salami and Mozzarella Cheese

Capricciosa
Tomato, Mushrooms, Ham, Peppers, Eggs, Olives and Mozzarella
Cheese

Sorrento
Tomato, ham, Onions, Garlic, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese

Calzone
Folded Pizza with Tomato, Mushrooms, Anchovies, Ham and Mozzarella
Cheese

Hawaii
Tomato, Ham, Pineapple and Mozzarella Cheese

Cardinale
Tomato, ham, Mushrooms and Mozzarella Cheese

Fiorucci
Tomato, Pepperoni and Mozzarella Cheese

Vegeterian
Tomato, peppers, olives, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella and mozzarella
cheese



CARNE (MEAT)

All meat dishes are served with vegetables. Meat CANNOT be served “blue”)

Bistecca alla griglia
Grilled Sirloin Steak

Bistecca Pizzaiola
Sirloin Steak coocked in tomato sauce, wine, oregano and garlic

Bistecca al pepe
Sirloin Steak cooked in cream, Brandy, crushed peppercorns and a
touch of Demiglace

Bistecca Diana
Sirloin Steak cooked in Brandy, cream, mushroom, onions and
French Mustard

Medaglioni dello Chef
Fillet Mignon cooked in cream, Brandy and Demiglace

Filetto alla Griglia
Grilled Fillet Steak

Filetto al vino rosso
Fillet Steak cooked in onions, mushrooms and red wine

Filetto nostrano
Fillet Steak cooked in onions, peppercorns, Brandy and cream

£20.95

£22.95

£22.95

£22.95

£22.95

£22.95

£25.95

£25.95



Vitello - veal

Scaloppina Valdostana
Escalope of veal with sliced aubergines, cream and mozzarella
cheese

Scaloppa al limone
Escalope of veal in butter and lemon juice

Scaloppa alla Crema
Escalope of veal cooked in wine, mushroom and cream

Scaloppa arciduca
Escalope of veal with ham, special cheese, white wine, “Lea &
perrins” sauce and cream

Saltinbocca alla Romana
Escalope of veal with tomato mushrooms, onions and cream

Scaloppa alla Contadina
Escalope of veal with tomato, mushrooms, onions and cream

Scaloppa milanese
Escalope of veal dressed in breadcrumbs, served with %2 portion of
Spaghetti Bolognese

Scaloppa al Marsala
Escalope of veal cooked in sweet Marsala wine, butter amd herbs

£18.95

£17.95

£18.95

£19.95

£18.95

£16.95

£22.95

£18.95



poIIo — chicken (All served with Vegetables)
All Chicken dishes £ 16.95
Pollo Bolognese
Breast of Chicken in breadcrumbs, topped with Ham, Mozzarella Cheese
and Tomato Sauce

Pollo Sorrento
Breast of Chicken cooked in Cream, White Wine, Mushrooms and Herbs

Pollo Marengo
Breast of Chicken cooked in Onions, Garlic, Oregano, Sweet Marsala
Wine and Tomato Sauce

Pesce — fish (served with Vegetables or Salad)

Trota alla Griglia
Grilled Rainbow Trout Served with Vegetables or Salad

Gamberoni dello Chef
King Prawns grilled with Garlic and lemon Juice, served with Vegetables
or Salad

Sogliola alla Mugnaia
Fillet of Sole floured and cooked in Lemon Juice and White Wine; served
with Vegetables or Salad

Calamari Fritti
Deep Fried Bread-crumbed Squid served with Vegetables or Salad

Sea-Bass
Simple grilled Fish

£16.95

£20.95

£18.95

£16.95

£20.95



