ANTIPASTI - STARTERS

Pera Galilea Avocado with Prawns and Maria Rosa Sauce	£6.50
Gamberetti Maria Rosa Prawn Cocktail	£5.50
1/2 Gamberoni dello Chef King Prawns grilled with Garlic and Lemon Juice	£7.90
Corn on the Cob Cooked with a Delightful Sauce	£5.50
Prosciutto & Mozzarella Parma Ham and Mozzarella Cheese	£7.50
Cocktail Singapore Melon with Prawns and Maria Rosa Sauce	£6.50
Cornetti di Salmone Affumicato Smoked Salmon with Prawns and Sauce Maria Rosa	£7.90
Calamari Fritti Deep Fried Squid served with Salad	£7.90
Cozze Marinara Fresh Mussels cooked in White Wine, Garlic and Parsley	£8.90
Zuppa di Cozze Fresh Mussels cooked in Tomato Sauce, White Wine and Garlic	£8.90
Prosciutto & Melone Parma Ham & Melon	£6.50
Pate della Casa Homemade Chicken Pate	£5.50
Funghi Ripieni al Pate Deep Fried, Breadcrumbed Mushrooms stuffed with Pate	£5.50
Funghi Ripieni alla Mozzarella Deep Fried, Breadcrumbed Mushrooms stuffed with Mozzarella Cheese	£5.50
Garlic Mushrooms Mushrooms cooked in Butter, White Wine and Garlic	£5.50
Melenzane alla Parmigiana Aubergines baked with Cheese and Tomatoes	£6.50
Insalata Caprese Mozzarella Cheese with sliced Tomatoes, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Oregano and fresh basil	£5.50
Antipasto Misto Mixed Hors D'ouvre	£8.90
½ pasta Starter Please choose from our selection of Pasta	£6.00

ZUPPE - SOUPS

Minestrone The Classic Italian Vegetable Soup	£4.00	
Onion Soup Served with Crouton and Cheese	£4.00	
Stracciatella alla Romana Consommé' Soup with Beaten Eggs, Parmesan Cheese and Herbs	£4.00	
PANE – BREAD		
Italian Bread & Butter	£2.00	
Garlic Bread	£2.90	
Garlic Bread (Pizza Style)	£3.50	
Garlic Bread with Cheese	£4.50	
Garlic Bread with Tomato	£4.50	
Bruschetta Toasted Garlic Bread topped with freshly chopped Tomatoes	£4.50	

PASTA All Dishes £ 10.95

Spaghetti Cozze

Tomato Sauce, Herbs, Wine and fresh Mussels

Spaghetti Marinara

Tomato Sauce, Herbs, Wine and mixed Seafood

Spaghetti Carbonara

Cream, Bacon, Eggs and Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese

Tomato Sauce, minced Meat and Herbs

Spaghetti Alla Matriciana

Tomato Sauce, Onions, Bacon, Herbs and Wine

Tagliatelle Papalina

Onions, Garlic, Bacon, Peas, Mushrooms, Cream and Parmesan Cheese

Tagliatelle Romana

Bolognese Sauce, Peas, Mushrooms, Pepperoni and Parmesan Cheese

Tagliatelle Crema

Ham, Cream and Parmesan Cheese

Fetuccine Prosciutto & Apsaragi

Parma Ham, Asparagus, Cream and Parmesan

Farfalle dello Chef

Tomato Sauce, Salmon, Cream, Vodka and Herbs

Cannelloni Speziale

Pasta filled with Spinach and Ricotta Cheese

Penne Boscaiola

Cream, Mushrooms and Parmesan Cheese

Penne Della casa

Tomato Sauce, Aubergines, Cream and Parmesan Cheese

Penne Arrabbiata

Tomato Sauce, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic, Chili, Fresh Basil and Parmesan Cheese

Penne Bersagliera

Tomato Sauce, Italian Hot Sausage and Parmesan Cheese

PASTA All Dishes £ 10.95

Rigatoni Sorrentina

Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Cream, Fresh Basil and Mozzarella Cheese

Melanzane alla Parmigiana

Aubergines baked with Cheese and Tomatoes

Risotto Marinara

Italian Style Rice Served with mixed Shellfish and Tomato Sauce

Risotto Vegeterian

Italian Style Rice with Sweet-corn, Peas, Peppers, Mushrooms, Cream and Tomato Sauce

Lasagna al Forno

Layers of pasta with Bolognese and Béchamel Sauce

Pasta al Forno

House Speciality... It's a Must!

Vegetali (vegetables)

	vegetali (vegetables)
Insalata Mista Mixed Salad	£ 2.90
Insalata Verde Green Salad	£ 2.90
Insalata di Pomodori Tomato Salad	£ 2.90
Fiore Broccoli Broccoli	£ 2.90
Patatine Fritte French Fries	£ 2.00

Pizza 9" (Extra Topping £ 1.00) All Pizza £ 9.95

Margherita

Tomato and Mozzarella Cheese

Corn

Tomato, SweetCorn and Mozzarella Cheese

Onion

Tomato, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese

Funghi

Tomato, Mushrooms, and Mozzarella Cheese

Campagnola

Tomato, Mushrooms, Chicken and Mozzarella Cheese

Marinara

Tomato and Mixed Seafood

Prosciutto

Tomato, Parma Ham and Mozzarella Cheese

Quattro Stagioni

Tomato, Mushrooms, Ham, Artichokes, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese

Salame

Tomato, Italian Style Salami and Mozzarella Cheese

Capricciosa

Tomato, Mushrooms, Ham, Peppers, Eggs, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese

Sorrento

Tomato, ham, Onions, Garlic, Olives and Mozzarella Cheese

Calzone

Folded Pizza with Tomato, Mushrooms, Anchovies, Ham and Mozzarella Cheese

Hawaii

Tomato, Ham, Pineapple and Mozzarella Cheese

Cardinale

Tomato, ham, Mushrooms and Mozzarella Cheese

Fiorucci

Tomato, Pepperoni and Mozzarella Cheese

Vegeterian

Tomato, peppers, olives, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella and mozzarella cheese

CARNE (MEAT)

All meat dishes are served with vegetables. Meat CANNOT be served "blue")

Bistecca alla griglia Grilled Sirloin Steak	£20.95
Bistecca Pizzaiola Sirloin Steak coocked in tomato sauce, wine, oregano and garlic	£22.95
Bistecca al pepe Sirloin Steak cooked in cream, Brandy, crushed peppercorns and a touch of Demiglace	£22.95
Bistecca Diana Sirloin Steak cooked in Brandy, cream, mushroom, onions and French Mustard	£22.95
Medaglioni dello Chef Fillet Mignon cooked in cream, Brandy and Demiglace	£22.95
Filetto alla Griglia Grilled Fillet Steak	£22.95
Filetto al vino rosso Fillet Steak cooked in onions, mushrooms and red wine	£25.95
Filetto nostrano Fillet Steak cooked in onions, peppercorns, Brandy and cream	£25.95

Vitello - veal

Scaloppina Valdostana Escalope of veal with sliced aubergines, cream and mozzarella cheese	£18.95
Scaloppa al limone Escalope of veal in butter and lemon juice	£17.95
Scaloppa alla Crema Escalope of veal cooked in wine, mushroom and cream	£18.95
Scaloppa arciduca Escalope of veal with ham, special cheese, white wine, "Lea & perrins" sauce and cream	£19.95
Saltinbocca alla Romana Escalope of veal with tomato mushrooms, onions and cream	£18.95
Scaloppa alla Contadina Escalope of veal with tomato, mushrooms, onions and cream	£16.95
Scaloppa milanese Escalope of veal dressed in breadcrumbs, served with ½ portion of Spaghetti Bolognese	£22.95
Scaloppa al Marsala Escalope of veal cooked in sweet Marsala wine, butter amd herbs	£18.95

pollo – chicken (All served with Vegetables) All Chicken dishes £ 16.95

Pollo Bolognese

Breast of Chicken in breadcrumbs, topped with Ham, Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Sauce

Pollo Sorrento

Breast of Chicken cooked in Cream, White Wine, Mushrooms and Herbs

Pollo Marengo

Breast of Chicken cooked in Onions, Garlic, Oregano, Sweet Marsala Wine and Tomato Sauce

Pesce - fish (served with Vegetables or Salad)

Trota alla Griglia Grilled Rainbow Trout Served with Vegetables or Salad	£16.95
Gamberoni dello Chef King Prawns grilled with Garlic and lemon Juice, served with Vegetables or Salad	£20.95
Sogliola alla Mugnaia Fillet of Sole floured and cooked in Lemon Juice and White Wine; served with Vegetables or Salad	£18.95
Calamari Fritti Deep Fried Bread-crumbed Squid served with Vegetables or Salad	£16.95
Sea-Bass Simple grilled Fish	£20.95